 News
 Events
  RSS
IEI Integration Corp.
Tel: +886-2-8691-6798
  +886-2-2690-2098
Fax: +886-2-6616-0028
Email: sales@ieiworld.com

1 x Driver CD 1 x Power adaptor
2 x keys 1 x 2dbi wireless antenna (for wireless model only)
 Ordering Information
uIBX-200-R10/Z510P
Part No. Description
UIBX-200-R10/Z510P/1GB
Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ Z510P 1.1GHz CPU, US15WP
system chipset, onboard 1GB DDR2 memory, 5VDC-In, with 25W power
adaptor, black, RoHS
UIBX-200W-R10/Z510P/1GB
Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ Z510P 1.1GHz CPU, US15WP
system chipset, onboard 1GB DDR2 memory, built-in 802.11b/g wireless,
5VDC-In, with 25W power adaptor, black, RoHS
uIBX-200-VX800
UIBX-200-VX800-R10/500/512MB
Fanless embedded system with VIA Eden ULV 500Hz CPU, VX800 chipset,
onboard 512MB DDR2 memory, 5VDC-In, with 17W power adaptor, black,
RoHS
UIBX-200-VX800-W-R10/500/512MB
Fanless embedded system with VIA Eden ULV 500Hz CPU, VX800 chipset,
onboard 512MB DDR2 memory, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, 5VDC-In, with
17W power adaptor, black, RoHS
UIBX-200-VX800-R10/1GZ/1GB Fanless embedded system with VIA Eden ULV 1GHz CPU, VX800 chipset,
onboard 1GB DDR2 memory, 5VDC-In, with 17W power adaptor, black, RoHS
UIBX-200-VX800-W-R10/1GZ/1GB
Fanless embedded system with VIA Eden ULV 1GHz CPU, VX800 chipset,
onboard 1GB DDR2 memory, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, 5VDC-In, with 17W
power adaptor, black, RoHS
Embedded OS options
UIBXCF-200-US15WP-CE060 Windows® CE 6.0 OS image, for uIBX-200-US15WP, with 128 MB compact
Flash memory card, RoHS
UIBXCF-200-US15WP-XPE Windows® XP Embedded OS image, for uIBX-200-US15WP, with 1GB
Compact Flash memory card, RoHS
UIBXCF-200-VX800-CE060 Windows® CE 6.0 OS image, for uIBX-200-VX800, with 128 MB compact Flash
memory card, RoHS
UIBXCF-200-VX800-XPE Windows® XP Embedded OS image, for uIBX-200-VX800, with 1GB compact
Flash memory card, RoHS
Mounting kit
UIBXVK-200B VESA mount kit for uIBX-200, black
VK-75100B VESA mount 75 to100 adapter, black
 Taiwan
IEI Technology Corp.
TEL : 886-2-8691-6798